

2 1

THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
FCS9N-12-10R	OPTI-COM OS2 SPLICE CASSETTE, DUPLEX LC, PRELOADED WITH 12-FIBER RIBBON PIGTAIL
FCS9N-12-10P	OPTI-COM OS2 SPLICE CASSETTE, DUPLEX LC, PRELOADED WITH 12 PIGTAILS
FCS9N-12-LAR	OPTI-COM OS2 SPLICE CASSETTE, DUPLEX LC/APC, PRELOADED WITH 12-FIBER RIBBON PIGTAIL
FCS9N-12-LAP	OPTI-COM OS2 SPLICE CASSETTE, DUPLEX LC/APC, PRELOADED WITH 12 PIGTAILS
FCS6N-12-10P	OPTI-COM OM1 SPLICE CASSETTE, DUPLEX LC, PRELOADED WITH 12 PIGTAILS
FCSZ0-12-10R	OPTI-COM OM4 SPLICE CASSETTE, DUPLEX LC, PRELOADED WITH 12-FIBER RIBBON PIGTAIL
FCSZ0-12-10P	OPTI-COM OM4 SPLICE CASSETTE, DUPLEX LC, PRELOADED WITH 12 PIGTAILS
FCSW0-12-10R	OPTI-COM OM5 SPLICE CASSETTE, DUPLEX LC, PRELOADED WITH 12-FIBER RIBBON PIGTAIL
FCSW0-12-10P	OPTI-COM OM5 SPLICE CASSETTE, DUPLEX LC, PRELOADED WITH 12 PIGTAILS

